
 Custard Fried Prawn (6pcs)
 Prawn Tempura (6pcs)
 Fried Wonthon (6pcs)
 Thai Cosmos (6pcs)
 Fish and Chips (3pcs)
 Fish Finger (6pcs)
 Fish Deep Fried Calamari (1:3)
 Fish Grill Calamari (1:3)
 Sautéed Mushrooms (1:3)
 French Fry

450
450
280
360
560
440
520
520
380
130

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

 Chicken Prawn Cashew-Nut Salad (1:3)
 Mixed Sea-food Salad (1:3)
 Grill Chicken Salad (1:3)
 Beef Teriyaki Salad (1:3)
 Green Garden Salad (1:3)

440
590
490
560
290

11
12
13
14
15

 Thai Bangkok Vegetable (1:3)
 Thai Vegetable Oyster Sauce (1:3)
 Chinese Vegetable (1:3)
 Chinese Chicken Vegetable (1:3)
 Sautéed Vegetable (1:3)

420
400
390
390
390

16
17
18
19
20

 Thai Soup Thick (1:1)/(1:3)
 Special Corn Soup (1:1)/(1:3) 
 Thai Soup Clear (1:3) 
 Sea Food Clear Soup (1:3)
 Cream of Chicken/Mushroom Soup (1:3) 
 Vegetable Soup (1:3)  
 Patient Chicken Clear Soup (1:1)
 Patient Vegetable Clear Soup (1:1)

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

 Thai Fried Chicken (6pcs)
 Chicken Curry with Cashew-Nut (1:3)
 Chicken Ginger Mushroom (1:3)
 Chicken Basil Leaf (1:3)
 Sweet and Sour Chicken (1:3)
 Chicken Sizzling (1:3)
 Chicken Chili Onion (1:3)

590
490
490
450
490
490
450

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

 Beef Basil Leaf (1:3)
 Beef Oyster Sauce (1:3)
 Beef Chili Onion (1:3)
 Beef Sizzling (1:3)

630
630
590
680

36
37
38
39

540
540
530
530

40
41
42
43

 Thai Fried Rice (1:3)
 Chicken Fried Rice (1:3)
 Prawn Fried Rice (1:3) 
 Vegetable Fried Rice (1:3)
 Garlic Butter Rice (1:3)
 Steam Rice (1:3)
 Special Chow Mein (1:3)
 Chicken Chow Mein (1:3)
 Prawn Chow Mein (1:3)

460
420
450
400
450
250
450
420
450

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

390
395
390
390
380
390
395

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

650
700
700
590

65
66
67
68

270
260
220
220
220
190
215
210
140
150
120
110

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

THAI/CHINESE/CONTINENTAL /INDIAN GRAVY

420
520
640

1240
700

53
54
55
56
57

180/520
140/400

440
650
650
380
150
150

 Prawn Garlic Paper (1:3)
 Prawn Basil Leaf (1:3)
 Prawn Chili Onion (1:3)
 Prawn Hot Sauce (1:3)

 Spaghetti Bolognese 
 Spaghetti Seafood
 Spaghetti Carbonara 
 Penne Naga Pasta
 Penne Arrabiata 
 Penne Creamy Chicken Pasta
 Oven Baked Pasta

 Pizza Italian (Chicken) -10”
 Pizza BBQ (Chicken) -10”
 Pizza Bolognese-10”
 Vegetarian Pizza-10”

 Mutton Karai Curry
 Mutton Rogan Josh
 Beef Karai Curry
 Beef Punjabi Curry
 Chicken Handi
 Chicken Karai
 Palak Paneer
 Paneer Masala
 Gujarati Vegetable 
 Vegetable Handi
 Dal Makhani
 Dal Butter Fry

 Chicken Masala (1:3)
 Prawn Masala (1:3)
 Beef Masala (1:3)
 Koral Fish Masala (Whole)
 Pomfret Masala (Whole)

Salad

Vegetable

Soup

Chicken

Beef

Prawn

Rice and Noodles

Pasta

Pizza

Indian Gravy Item

CHinese Masala

APPETIZER



 Plain Rice
 Plain Polaw
 Beef Tehari
 Mutton Kacchi Biryani
 Mutton Kacchi Biryani (Half)
 Morog Polaw
 Kashmiri Morog Polaw
 Bhuna Khichuri
 Chicken Roast
 Chicken Curry
 Beef Bhuna
 Mutton Bhuna
 Fish Curry
 Ruti
 Paratha
 Luchi
 Tandoori Ruti
 Egg Omelette
 Egg Poach
 Bangla Sobji
 Vaji
 Vorta
 Dal Bhuna
 Halwa

Bangla Cuisine
30
80

270
560
350
220
250

60
150
120
250
290
150

15
15
20
20
20
20
40
30
30
30
30

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

KEBAB/STEAK/FISH/BANGLA CUISINE
Fish Item

 BBQ Koral 
 BBQ Rupchanda 
 Pomfret BBQ Grill 
 Pomfret Deep Fry 
 Deep Fry Red Snapper 
 Steam Red Snapper Lime Sauce
 BBQ Grill Red Snapper 
 BBQ King Prawn 
 King Prawn Hot Sauce (2pcs)
 Grilled King Prawn (3pcs)
 Vetki Fish Kebab
 Fish Tikka Kebab
 Boneless Vetki Fish Steak 
 Boneless Grilled Salmon Steak
 Boneless Grilled Tuna Fish Steak
 Lobster Thermidor
 Grilled Lobster Lemon Butter Sauce
 Lobster Hot Sauce

1200
650
700
700

1200
1300
1240
480
490
890
300
340
750

2500
1990
2000
2000
2000

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

 BBQ Grilled Crab (1pcs)
 Crab BBQ Hot Sauce (1pcs)
 Crab Deep Fry (1pcs)

290
280
280

146
147
148

Crab

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Indian Kebab

 Chicken Reshmi Kebab (6pcs)
 Chicken Tandoori Kebab (2pcs)
 Chicken Hariyali Kebab (6pcs)
 Chicken Boti Kebab (6pcs)
 Chicken Tangdi Kebab (4pcs)
 Chicken Tikka Kebab (1pcs)
 Chicken Grill (Full)
 Chicken Grill (1 Quarter)
 Chicken Shawarma
 Beef Sheek Kebab (1pcs)
 Beef Boti Kebab  (6pcs)
 Beef Pachinda Kebab
 Beef Khiri Kebab
 Mutton Boti Kebab
 Mutton Gurda Kebab
 BBQ Koral
 BBQ Rupchanda
 BBQ King Prawn
 Vetki Fish Kebab

260
160
200
190
280
160
400
100
120
250
300
300
200
320
200

1200
650
480
300

 Kabuli Naan
 Kashmiri Naan
 Garlic Naan
 Butter Naan
 Plain Naan

110
80
60
50
40

Naan

Afghani Kebab

 Chicken Green Boti Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Malai Boti Kebab (3pcs)
 Bihari Boti Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Kabuli Boti Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Cheese Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Achari Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Juja Kebab with Bone (3pcs)
 Chicken Sheek Kebab (3pcs)
 Chicken Afghan Kebab (2pcs)
Afghani Chicken Reshmi Kebab (3pcs)
 Afghani Chicken Tikka Kebab (1pcs)
 Chicken Cheese Golla Kebab (3pcs)
 Mutton Kabuli Kebab (4pcs)
 Mutton Sheek Kebab (3pcs)
 Fish Tikka (3pcs)

240
250
240
250
260
240
190
200
190
250
170
260
320
340
340

Steak (Beef/Chicken/Fish)
 T-Bone Steak (Beef)
 Rib Eye Steak (Beef)
 Sirloin Steak (Beef)
 Chicken Steak
 Tex Mex Smoked Chicken Steak 
 Boneless Vetki Fish Steak 
 Boneless Grilled Salmon Steak 
 Boneless Grilled Tuna Fish Steak 

1500
1500
1500
550
850
750

2500
1990

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127



 Sandwich Bread
 Chicken Croissant
 Honey Croissant
 Plain Croissant
 Chocolate Croissant
 Chicken Pizza
 Chicken Cheese Pizza
 Beef Patties

160
60
60
60
60

100
120
70

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

 Chicken Patties
 Mini Bun
 Bun
 Sweet Biscuits (1kg)
 Salted Biscuits (1kg)
 Dry Cake (1kg)
 Sub Sandwich Bun
 Hot Dog Bun
Chocolate Donut

60
15
20

380
380
450

15
15
60

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

 Espresso Shot
 Doppio Espresso
 Americano
 Cappuccino 
 Café latte 
 Hazelnut Latte
 Caramel Latte
 Vanilla Latte
 Hot Chocolate
 Hot Chocolate Drinks
 Vienna’s Coffee with Chocolate
 Caramel Macchiato
 Café Mocha 
 Macchiato
 Raw Tea
 Milk Tea

Hot Coffee/Tea

Bakery ITEM

100
150
140
170
170
220
220
220
150
150
220
170
220
120

15
20

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

 Cold Americano
 Cold Cappuccino
 Cold Café latte 
 Cold Hazelnut Latte
 Cafe Royal
 Cold Caramel Latte
 Cold Vanilla Latte
 Cold Caramel Macchiato
 Cold Café Mocha
 Cold Chocolate
 Ice Tea

Cold Coffee/Tea
150
200
200
220
220
220
220
220
200
200
100

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

 Water (330ml)
 Water (500ml)
 Water (1L)
 Water (15L)
 Soft Drinks (Fountain)

10
15
25
30
40

200
201
202
203
204

Water & Drinks

 Lemonade 
 Orange Juice/Organic
 Mango Juice 
 Green Mango Juice
 Pineapple Juice/Organic
 Papaya Juice
 Watermelon Juice/Organic
 Plum Juice
 Strawberry Juice
 Kiwi Juice

100
200/390

190
180

180/350
160

180/350
290
290
290

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Fresh Juice

 Chocolate Frappe
 Mocha Frappe
 Vanilla Frappe
 Strawberry Frappe
 Hazelnut Frappe

180
200
200
200
200

215
216
217
218
219

Frappe

 Mango Smoothie
 Vanilla Smoothie
 Strawberry Smoothie
 Special Smoothie

250
250
250
350

220
221
222
223

Smoothie

 Chocolate Milkshake
 Vanilla Milkshake
 Strawberry Milkshake
 Hazelnut Milkshake
Oreo Milkshake (Any Flavour)

250
250
250
250
320

224
225
226
227
228

Milk Shake

 Mango Lassi
 Strawberry Lassi 
 Lassi Sweet/Salt
 Faluda

200
200
160
200

229
230
231
232

Lassi

COFFEE/JUICE/ FRAPPE/SMOOTHIE/MILK SHAKE/LASSI



 Plain Cake
 Fruit Cake
 Vanilla Birthday Cake (1p)
 Chocolate Birthday Cake (1p)
 Black Forrest Birthday Cake (1p)
 Chocolate Pastry
 Vanilla Pastry
 Red Velvet Pastry
 Black Forrest Pastry
 Egg Pudding
 Chocolate Mousse
 Lemon Pie
 Chocolate Brownie 
 Muffin Cake
 Mousse Cake
Vanilla Swiss Roll
Falooda

300
350
700
800

1000
120
100
150
120
60

150
50

150
30

400
150
200

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

 Tandoori Ruti
 Ruti (1pcs)
 Paratha (1pcs)
 Dal Bhuna
 Bhaji
 Bangla Sobji
 Halwa
 Bhuna Khichuri
 Slice Bread with Butter Jam (3pcs)
 Chicken Bhuna
 Beef Bhuna
 Egg Poach
 Egg Omelette
 Chicken Sandwich
 Egg Pudding
 Corn Flex Milk
 Muffin Cake
 Honey
 Raw Tea
 Milk Tea
 Luchi

20
15
15
30
30
40
30
60
40

140
250

20
20
50
60

120
40
50
15
20
20

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

 MovenPick Ice Cream Single Scoop

 MovenPick Ice Cream Double Scoop

 MovenPick Ice Cream Triple Scoop

 MovenPick Ice Cream Single Scoop with Cone

 MovenPick Ice Cream Double Scoop with Cone

 MovenPick Ice Cream Triple Scoop with Cone

300

590

875

340

625

900

320

321

322

323

324

325

 MovenPick Ice Cream 100ml Per Tub

 MovenPick Ice Cream 500ml Per Tub

 MovenPick Ice Cream 900ml Per Tub

 MovenPick Ice Cream 2400ml Per Tub

 MovenPick Ice Cream 5000ml Per Tub

375

1500

2250

7500

12500

326

327

328

329

330

 Crispy Fried Chicken (1pcs)
 Crispy Fried Chicken and French Fry
 Chicken Wings (6pcs)
 Chicken Wings (3pcs)
 Chicken Sandwich 
 Club Sandwich 
 Sub Sandwich
 Chicken Hot dog
 Chicken Patty Burger
 Crunchy Crispy Chicken Burger
 Jumbo Chicken Burger
 Jumbo Beef Burger
 Chicken Vegetable Roll
 Vegetable Samosa
 Vegetable Singara
Chicken Sub Burger
Mini Burger
Sub Burger

120
150
240
130
50

100
160
120
120
180
200
250

50
20
20

160
60

120

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

CAKE & DESERT Breakfast Item

MOVENPICK ICE CREAM

Fast Food

Kheer Sandwich
Badami Laddu
Mawa Laddu
Hari Vanga Misti
Firni
Kacha Golla
Mishti Doi
Chanar Balushai
Chanar Kheer Toast
Cream Jam
Creamed Toast
Kheer Mohan
Jafran Bhog

50
30
30
50
50
50
50
40
50
40
40
50
50

307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

SWEETS

CAKE & DESERT/FAST FOOD/ICE CREAM



Price: 600

Price: 680
Price: 700

Price: 820
Price: 830 Price: 800 Price: 800

Plain Polaw
Chicken Roast
Beef Rezala (Boneless)
Misty Doi
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks
Salad

Party Menu -1

Plain Polaw
Chicken Roast
Mutton Rezala 
Firni
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks
Salad

Party Menu -2

Mutton Peshwari (5pcs)
Butter Naan
Morog Polaw
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Party Menu -3

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken (1pcs)
Beef Oyster Sauce
Chicken Vegetable
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks 

Party Menu -4

Price: 190 Price: 270
Price: 260 Price: 280

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken (1pcs)
Vegetable
Salad

Set Menu -1

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken (2pcs)
Vegetable
Salad

Set Menu -2

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken (1pcs)
Chicken Chili Onion
Vegetable
Salad

Set Menu -3

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken (1pcs)
Chicken Masala
Vegetable
Salad

Set Menu -4

Price: 220

Price: 170 Price: 250
Price: 80

Chicken Chow Mein
Fried Chicken (1pcs)

Set Menu -5

Plain Rice
Chicken Bhuna
Sobji
Salad

Set Menu -6

Plain Rice
Beef Bhuna
Dal Bhuna
Salad

Set Menu -7

Bhuna Khichuri
Egg Omellete
Salad

Set Menu -8

Egg Fried Rice
Fried Chicken
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Prawn Basil Leaf
Chinese Vegetable
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Party Menu -5

Mixed Fried Rice
Mutton Masala
Prawn Chili Onion
Chinese Vegetable
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Party Menu -6

Mixed Fried Rice
Beef Masala
Prawn Chili Onion
Chinese Vegetable
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Party Menu -7

Mixed Fried Rice
Mutton Masala
Prawn Chili Onion
Fried Chicken
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Party Menu -8

SET MENU

PARTY MENU

Price: 660


